

ND B (AMSECH) ND B- BRKD 2- 690

692-852 Labr.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Kuil Baripbar Path (Chanan)

Near Holen Yaden House to Vindawan

Lach'sara

DIVISION

Agruy-Ram Janana Keemar

Chanan

SUB-DIVISION

Agg. No. 33 SRD / 2024-25

Starts - 13-02-2025 M.B.No-359

MEASUREMENT BOOK

End - 12.02.2026

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measure				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
1) clearing and grubbing					
road land — do-do.					
Qty vide T.M.B P-7					
0.525 Heat @ Rs. 72891.00/Heat Rs. 38268.00					
2) P/V setting out Pillars—					
do-do.					
Qty vide T.M.B P-7					
12 mt @ Rs. 2565.43/mt Rs. 30,785.00					
3) Dismantling of B/W—					
do-do.					
Qty vide T.M.B P-7					
24.64 m ³ @ Rs. 301.80/m ³ Rs. 7470.00					

4) P/V Dismantling of C.M
— do-do.

Qty vide T.M.B P-7
4.437 m³ @ Rs. 551.81/m³ Rs. 2483.00

5) Construction of Embankment with material obtained from — do-do.

Qty vide T.M.B P-12

(i) for 1000M lead @ 20%.

20.33 m³ Qty @ Rs. 240.59/m³ Rs. 4891.00

(ii) for 100 M lead @ 80%.

81.33 m³ Qty @ Rs. 173.57/m³ Rs. 14,116.00

6) P/V Construction of Subgrade and earthen with

Continuation Rs. 98013.00

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
19) P/V R.C.C M25 in Deck Slab — do — do.					
Qty vide T.M.B P-9					
3.686 M ³ @ Rs. 7627.82/M ³ Rs.					28,116=00
20) P/V and filling joint sealing — do — do					
Qty vide T.M.B P-9					
12 RM @ Rs. 52.28/RM Rs.					627=00
21) P/V Supplying fitting and Placing HYSD bar w R.C.C Work — do — do.					
Qty vide T.M.B P-9					
0.493 MT @ Rs. 72321.93/MT Rs.					35655=00
22) P/V Weepholes in brick masonry P.C.C work — do — do.					
Qty vide T.M.B P-10					
32 Nos @ Rs. 130.28/Nos Rs.					4169=00
23) P/V Informative Sign board with logo — do — do					
Qty vide T.M.B P-10					
2 Nos @ Rs. 10771.91/ea Rs.					21544=00
Total Rs.					55,87,591=00
Add L. Cess @ 1% Rs.					55,876=00
Add S. Fee @ Rs.					87,247=00
Total Rs.					57,39,714=00
Add GST @ 18 % Rs.					10,31,529=00
Continuation of Rs.					67,62,243=00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/F Rs. 67,62,243=00
					Previous bill C-1 Rs. 32,91,918=00
					Total Rs. 34,70,325=00
					less below 55% 25% 19206200
					Net Amount
					⇒ 345,11920
					Nil
					14/12/25
					AB
					10/1/25
					BA

Material Statement

Metal — 1237.47 M³
 Scrining — 562.81 M³
 F/W — 150.41 M³

14/12/25
 14/12/25